
LOT 92 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2.

742-1741, 747-1755, 788-1110, 97

COKER JERRY D
P O BOX 354
BRANFORD, FL 32008

15-5S-16-03626-092
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02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 1.48 20,720 0 0 20,720

STANDARD
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9,114
71,912

0
71,912
81,026

600

80,934

1332/0662 3/01/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH A & JANICE D 

JERRY D COKER

1024/0408 7/22/2004 WD Q I 23,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMERICAN GENERAL HOME

KENNETH A & JANICE 
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XFOB:1:1: REBEL MH

HX Base Yr

633 SW GULL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 995 83.6100 50.17 49,919 1990 1990 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 9,271

FSP 64 40 26 261

FSP 112 40 45 452

1,100 995 9,984

BAS= W47 FSP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W19 S14 E32 FSP= S8 E14 N8 W14$
E34 N14$.

BAS

47

19

14

32

34

14

FSP 8

8

8

8

FSP8

14

8

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 24 31 744.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,696

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2026 2025 100 600

14,296

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 20,720
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HX Base Yr

633 SW GULL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 744 88.0000 54.56 40,593 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

2 STRG/CONV  0% - 0 Heated Area: 744

BAS 744 100 744 36,026

744 744 36,026

BAS= W31 S24 E31 N24$.

BAS

31

24

31

24

0


